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1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Paulo Carvalheiro 3845

Dércio Carvalheiro 4796

Carlos Oliveira

Jorge Carvalho 1313

Vitor Pascoal 3241

Ricardo Faria 2546

Jorge Perez Alonso EC-0218-ESP/GA

Unai Conde Garcia COA-0845-ESP/GA

Luís Mota 3487

Alexandre Ramos 4324

José Merceano 2283

Francisco Pereira 2284

Nuno Mateus 3393

Francisca Mateus 3394

José Cruz 5731

José Soares

Rui Amorim

Martim Pereira

Adruzilo Lopes 2110

Vitor Hugo 3461

João Araújo 638

Luis Araujo 635

Marco Oliveira 8209

Ricardo Sousa 8210

Filipe Teixeira 3228

António Campos 5255

Rui Borges 2101

Fábio Reis 1938

Fernando Teotónio 3784

Luís Morgadinho 3247

Bruno Almeida 4690

Leandro Silva 4691

João Pedro Sousa 3899

Tiago Silva 3900

Gaspar Pinto 4231

Bernardo Gusmão 4338

Nélson Silva 663

Paulo Silva 8763

Pedro Pereira 6711

Gonçalo Cunha 2077

Miguel Abrantes 1579

Luis Boiça 8102

Rui Marçal Lima 4742

Edgar Novoa 5179

Adélio Araújo 4560

João Oliveira 4569

Pedro Serodio 5034

Fernando Sousa 5039

Carlos Goncalves 526

Rita Martins 2228

Pedro Lopes 3441

Duarte Gouveia 1263

Águeda Rali TRAVOCAR

 7 a  8 de dezembro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

27 Classe 113441 PEUGEOT 207 GTI 9092

P2

X X

X

X2Pedro Lopes

18 João Pedro Sousa 3899 Renault Clio 8463 Classe 10

20 Nélson Silva

21 Pedro Pereira 6711 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9754

19 Gaspar Pinto

Classe 4

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X X26 Carlos Goncalves 526 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2 P1

22 Miguel Abrantes 1579 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9662 Classe 4 P2

25 Pedro Serodio 5034 PEUGEOT 206 6364 Classe 9 X1

23 Rui Marçal Lima 4742 OPEL ADAM 9704

24 Adélio Araújo 4560 Cirtoen Saxo 7802

X

X

663

4231

XMITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 8700 Classe 14 X3

X2

X X

X X

X

8379 Classe 14 X3

Classe 14 X3 X

14 Filipe Teixeira 3228 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655

P412 Marco Oliveira 8209 VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 9297 Classe 17

XClasse 2

X

11 João Araújo 638 FORD FIESTA N5 9636

X310 Adruzilo Lopes 2110 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14

Classe 17

X

X2 H75 - Classe 2 X

A9 H99 - Classe 4 X

X

6 José Merceano 2283 MITSUBISHI EVO IV 8900 A9

3 Vitor Pascoal 3241 PORSCHE 911-991.2 GT3 CUP 9428

RGT X4 Jorge Perez Alonso EC-0218-ESP/GA Porsche 997 GT3 Cup Rallye 2010 GT-R-10

7

RGT X

H75 - Classe 49919 4

16 Fernando Teotónio 3784 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8096

P415 Rui Borges 2101 CITROEN C3 N5 9397 Classe 17

X

P4

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII

P1

X

X X

FORD ESCORT MK II 8630

XX

X

Classe 11 X2

Classe 9 X1

CSt2RMNR CPCR2RM

X

X X

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo

PORSCHE 997 GT3 CUP 8684

1 Paulo Carvalheiro 3845 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 RGT

9 Rui Amorim

RGT X

Nuno Mateus 3393 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351

H99 - Classe 4 X

KIA RC CProR CStNR FJTR

2 Carlos Oliveira 

X X

17 Bruno Almeida 4690 RENAULT CLIO 8998 Classe 10 X2

CPCR CPGTR

5 Luís Mota 3487 MITSUBISHI EVO V 6501 A9 XH99 - Classe 4

X8 José Cruz 5731 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA



Carlos Silva 2658

Paulo Alves 3278

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 1760

Mário Castro 5142

Francisco Azevedo 4329

Nuno Ferreira 5631

Pedro Duarte 2513

Marisa Matos 7947

Cristiano Loureiro 4552

Cláudia Coelho 4553

Luís Martins 1886

Laura Marques 8128

André Caetano 9935

Pedro Tondela 2864

Helder Silva 4772

Ana Silva 4774

Afonso Gonçalves 528

Nuno Monteiro 4701

Manuel Miranda 4834

Pedro Silva 4811

Bruno Silva 5020

Rúben Cunha 5026

Mário Santos 10086

Paulo Aguiar 8741

Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 8580

António Joaquim Pereira 6814

Francisco Custódio 311

Paulo Marques 4428

Ricardo Rocha 5387

Gonçalo Palmeira 4856

Eduardo Santos 2509

José  Marques 7456

Afonso Costa 2723

Diogo Costa 4073

Pedro Silva 4591

Marco Macedo 2257

António Santinho Mendes 10059

António Santos 1639

Afonso Santos 2071

Rui Vilaça 1964

Rafael Alves da Silva 3881

Alexandre Rodrigues 7509

Rui Lencastre 2138

NN

Bruno Marques 8197

NN

Antonio Alcobia 1260

Flávio Vieira 603

Luis Caseiro 5292

João Azeiteiro 3256

Tânia Machado 4604

Mariana Machado 7451

Rui Tavares 1589

Diogo Pereira 3687

Diogo Barroso 3797

MarIa Allen 3937

José Loureiro 2306

Ana Carvalho 2307

Tiago Silva 2564

Pedro Alves 1078

Gonçalo Henriques 2354

Inês Veiga 1273

Paulo Antunes 6797

Paulo Amorim 6574

A Comissão Organizadora 29/11/2024

X

X X

X X X

51 Antonio Alcobia 1260

2138

47 Vitor Santos 2072

X

52 Luis Caseiro 5292 RENAULT  CLIO RS 10032 Classe 10 X2

53 Tânia Machado 4604 Nissan Micra 6929 Classe 8 X1

X X

6552 Classe 9 X1

50 BMW 328 is 6868 Classe 11 X2

39 Mário Santos 10086 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9864 Classe 4 P2

49 RENAULT CLIO 2.0 16V SPORT

40 Filipe Ribeiro Rodrigues 8580 FORD ESCORT RS 9953

KIA PICANTO

X2

P2

P2

X

X X

8581

Helder Silva 4772 RENAULT Clio RS 8598 Classe 10

29

33

35

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 1760 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 Classe 3

2658 BMW 330 i (E92)

X

Luís Martins 1886 PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 9929 Classe 2

X X

P1

6672 Classe 2 P1 X

X

9935 CITROEN SAXO CUP

X

31 Pedro Duarte 2513 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5843 Classe 9 X1 X

X28 Carlos Silva

Classe 16 X5

X5Classe 16

58 Gonçalo Henriques 2354 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9723

X557 Tiago Silva 2564 FORD FIESTA R5 8520 Classe 16

XX

X

X

X X

X

X

X X

X

X X X

X X X

X2Classe 11

X

X X

Classe 8 X1

P2

X

59 Paulo Antunes 6797 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9522

X X

Total Inscritos: 58

30 Francisco Azevedo 4329 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10 X2

32 Cristiano Loureiro 4552 FIAT PUNTO 9010

X

X X

56 José Loureiro 2306 Toyota Starlet 7010 Classe 8 X1

Classe 3 P242 Ricardo Rocha 5387 KIA PICANTO 7616

P243 Eduardo Santos 2509 KIA PICANTO Classe 3

X

Bruno Marques 8197

44 Afonso Costa X

X

KIA PICANTO GT 7928 Classe 3 P22723

46

XPEUGEOT 206 GTI

41 Francisco Custódio 311 KIA PICANTO GT 7981 Classe 3 P2

António Santinho Mendes 10059 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 Classe 3 P2

5507 Classe 10 X2

XX155 Diogo Barroso 3797 TOYOTA STARLET EP71 9982 Classe 8 X

Rui Tavares 1589

KIA PICANTO

X

7622 Classe 3 X X

X X

7615 Classe 3 X X

X

X

45 Befast Motorsport 1952 KIA PICANTO GT 7652 Classe 3 P2 X

54

Rui Lencastre

48 Rafael Alves da Silva 3881

37 Manuel Miranda 4834 RENAULT MEGANE COUPÉ 5665

36 Afonso Gonçalves 528 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577 X1Classe 8

Classe 10

X

X

X2

Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1 P1

Classe 10 X2 X X X

XOPEL ASTRA 6567 X

X

38 Bruno Silva 5020

34 André Caetano

Classe 10 X2


